
SEPTEMBER

Fri, 1st Sep KNOWLEDGE DAY - MEET THE TEACHER (08:40-09:30)

Sat, 2nd Sep EXTERNAL FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT (YEARS 5 & 6)

Sun, 3rd Sep WEEKEND TRIP ¹ - “SKY TOWN” ROPE PARK

Mon, 4th Sep AUTUMN SPORTS SEASON COMMENCES

Wed, 6th Sep US/SS PERFORMANCE ASSEMBLY LAUNCH & MUSIC PLUS
SHOWCASE

Thu, 7th Sep HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 8th Sep YEAR 11 PERSONAL PROJECT DAY

Fri, 8th Sep RUGBY WORLD CUP EVENTS COMMENCE

Fri, 8th Sep FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Wed, 13th Sep GRYPHON LIFE ASSEMBLY

Wed, 13th Sep BROOKES PLUS COMMENCES

Thu, 14th Sep HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 15th Sep AMERICAN POOL TOURNAMENT COMMENCES

Sat, 16th Sep BROOKES COMMUNITY TRUST PICNIC & X-COUNTRY GRYPHON
LIFE RUN

Tue, 19th Sep EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² (SCIENCE) - BOTANICAL GARDEN (YEAR 9)

Wed, 20th Sep MR CAMPION’S ASSEMBLY & GUEST SPEAKER FROM RUSSIAN
AUTHORITIES (US/SS)

Thu, 21st Sep HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 22nd Sep FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Sat, 23rd Sep EXTERNAL FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT (YEARS 5 - 13)

Events Calendar
Autumn Term 2023/24*

CATEGORIES

SCHOOL EVENTS

BOARDING EVENTS

TERM DATES

Monday, 28th August 2023
Autumn Term Commences
(Years 7 – 13) 

Tuesday, 29th August 2023
Autumn Term Commences
(Pre-Nursery – Year 6) 

Friday, 20th October 2023
(16:00)
Mid Term Break commences

Tuesday, 7th November
2023 
Reconvene Autumn Term 

Friday 15th December 2023
(16:00)
End of Autumn Term 

N O T E S

Weekend trip ¹  - Weekend
Day trip for Brookes 
Boarding students. Dates
and destinations are subject
to change

Educational visit ² - School
Day trips in Moscow and
metropolitan area. Dates
and Destinations are subject
to change.

*These dates are subject to change and at the discretion of the Schools Director



Mon, 25th Sep EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² - ALPACA FARM (YEAR 7)

Wed, 27th Sep PROGRAMME COORDINATORS ASSEMBLY (US/SS)

Thu, 28th Sep HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 29th Sep SCAVENGER HUNT ASSEMBLIES (EY & LS)

Fri, 29th Sep EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² - “FUNNY BELL” CHILDREN’S THEATRE (PRE-
NURSERY & NURSERY)

Sat, 30th Sep WEEKEND TRIP ¹ - NOVIKOV COOKING WORKSHOP

OCTOBER

Mon, 2nd Oct YEAR 11 PERSONAL PROJECT DAY

Tue, 3rd Oct EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² - HUMAN BODY EXHIBITION (YEAR 5)

Wed, 4th Oct YEARS 5 & 6 ASSEMBLY FOR UPPER SCHOOL

Wed, 4th Oct EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² (VISUAL ARTS)  - BOTANICAL GARDEN
(YEAR 10)

Thu, 5th Oct EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² (DESIGN) - LUZHNIKI STADIUM (YEAR 9)

Thu, 5th Oct HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 6th Oct FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Wed, 11th Oct "ALREDEDOR DEL MUNDO” ASSEMBLY (US/SS)

Thu, 12th Oct HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 13th Oct AUTUMN FESTIVAL HOUSE ASSEMBLIES (EY & LS)

Fri, 13th Oct FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Sat, 14th Oct WEEKEND TRIP ¹ - ESCAPE ROOM

Mon, 16th Oct PARENT-PUPIL-STAFF (PPS) CONFERENCES (16:00 - 19:00)

Tue, 17th Oct PARENT-PUPIL-STAFF (PPS) CONFERENCES (16:00 - 19:00)

CATEGORIES

SCHOOL EVENTS

BOARDING EVENTS

TERM DATES

Monday, 28th August 2023
Autumn Term Commences
(Years 7 – 13) 

Tuesday, 29th August 2023
Autumn Term Commences
(Pre-Nursery – Year 6) 

Friday, 20th October 2023
(16:00)
Mid Term Break commences

Tuesday, 7th November
2023 
Reconvene Autumn Term 

Friday 15th December 2023
(16:00)
End of Autumn Term 

N O T E S

Weekend trip ¹  - Weekend
Day trip for Brookes 
Boarding students. Dates
and destinations are subject
to change

Educational visit ² - School
Day trips in Moscow and
metropolitan area. Dates
and Destinations are subject
to change.
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*These dates are subject to change and at the discretion of the Schools Director



Wed, 18th Oct MATHEMATICS ASSEMBLY (US/SS)

Thu, 19th Oct HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 20th Oct AUTUMN FESTIVAL

NOVEMBER

Wed, 8th Nov YEAR 13 NOVEMBER MOCK EXAMINATIONS COMMENCE

Wed, 8th Nov INDIVIDUALS & SOCIETIES ASSEMBLY (US/SS)

Thu, 9th Nov EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² - “CHISTAYA LINIA” CHOCOLATE FACTORY
(YEAR 4)

Thu, 9th Nov HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 10th Nov FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Sat, 11th Nov WEEKEND TRIP ¹ - ART GALLERY

Wed, 15th Nov MYP ASSESSMENT WEEK COMMENCES

Wed, 15th Nov DESIGN ASSEMBLY (US/SS)

Wed, 15th Nov EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² - SPARTAK STADIUM (YEAR 3)

Thu, 16th Nov EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² - TRETYAKOV GALLERY (YEAR 1)

Thu, 16th Nov HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 17th Nov FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Sun, 19th Nov WEEKEND TRIP ¹ - DREAM ISLAND

Tue, 21st Nov COMMUNITY QUIZ NIGHT (18:00 - 21:00)

Wed, 22nd Nov ARTS DEPARTMENT ASSEMBLY (US/SS)

Thu, 23rd Nov EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² - KIDZANIA (YEAR 2)

Thu, 23rd Nov HOUSE MEETING

CATEGORIES

SCHOOL EVENTS

BOARDING EVENTS

TERM DATES

Monday, 28th August 2023
Autumn Term Commences
(Years 7 – 13) 

Tuesday, 29th August 2023
Autumn Term Commences
(Pre-Nursery – Year 6) 

Friday, 20th October 2023
(16:00)
Mid Term Break commences

Tuesday, 7th November
2023 
Reconvene Autumn Term 

Friday 15th December 2023
(16:00)
End of Autumn Term 

N O T E S

Weekend trip ¹  - Weekend
Day trip for Brookes 
Boarding students. Dates
and destinations are subject
to change

Educational visit ² - School
Day trips in Moscow and
metropolitan area. Dates
and Destinations are subject
to change.
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*These dates are subject to change and at the discretion of the Schools Director



Fri, 24th Nov FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Mon, 27th Nov EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² - YAUZA ECO CENTRE (YEAR 6)

Wed, 29th Nov SCIENCE DEPARTMENT ASSEMBLY (US/SS)

Thu, 30th Nov YEARS 10 - 13 PERFORMANCE: NIGHT 1 (17:00)

Thu, 30th Nov HOUSE MEETING

DECEMBER

Fri, 1st Dec HOUSE SEASONAL ASSEMBLIES (EY & LS)

Fri, 1st Dec EDUCATIONAL VISIT ² (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - YANDEX MUSEUM
(YEAR 12)

Fri, 1st Dec YEARS 10 - 13 PERFORMANCE: NIGHT 2 (17:00)

Fri, 1st Dec FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Fri, 1st Dec CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATING

Sat, 2nd Dec WEEKEND TRIP ¹ - ICE SKATING RINK

Sun, 3rd Dec WEEKEND TRIP ¹ - CHRISTMAS TOYS PAINTING WORKSHOP

Mon, 4th Dec EARLY YEARS & LOWER SCHOOL RECITAL

Tue, 5th Dec UPPER & SENIOR SCHOOL RECITAL

Thu, 7th Dec HOUSE MEETING

Fri, 8th Dec FRIDAY MOVIE NIGHT

Sat, 9th Dec WEEKEND TRIP ¹ - NUTCRACKER BALLET

Tue, 12th Dec PERSONAL PROJECT EXHIBITION

Wed, 13th Dec TERM 1 REVIEW ASSEMBLY (US/SS)

Fri, 15th Dec EARLY YEARS WINTER PERFORMANCE

CATEGORIES

SCHOOL EVENTS

BOARDING EVENTS

TERM DATES

Monday, 28th August 2023
Autumn Term Commences
(Years 7 – 13) 

Tuesday, 29th August 2023
Autumn Term Commences
(Pre-Nursery – Year 6) 

Friday, 20th October 2023
(16:00)
Mid Term Break commences

Tuesday, 7th November
2023 
Reconvene Autumn Term 

Friday 15th December 2023
(16:00)
End of Autumn Term 

N O T E S

Weekend trip ¹  - Weekend
Day trip for Brookes 
Boarding students. Dates
and destinations are subject
to change

Educational visit ² - School
Day trips in Moscow and
metropolitan area. Dates
and Destinations are subject
to change.

Events Calendar
Autumn Term 2023/24*

*These dates are subject to change and at the discretion of the Schools Director


